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A t Ladder System
ccutime NO BOX PRO
QNy# Car## _ Name RT ET MPH
1 1X17 KOOP R 2940 7.0189 95.99
18 1985 HENTGES J .0407 7.9417 78.89

BYE

BYE
6 H625 BENDER C -.0017 6.5163 93.91
23 4176 BECK P 0431 7.1642 93.69
14 416 ATEN J 0275 7.2277 88.30
31 6X21 CROMWELL S 3772 9.0066 78.07
4 193X BOUSQUET J 0725 7.3847 87.18
21 192X BOUSQUET C 11929 7.5138 89.27
12 6X71 Purkett S .0970 7.9115 63.73
29 383 SCHNEIDMILLER R 5286 8.6750 81.45
8 4X60 MATHWICH G 1582 6.9702 92.52
25 40 Fernquist B .1480 8.2091 83.07
16 6X09 NEIFFER S .0037 7.4424 83.97
33 1979 Caven M 1249 6.7309 100.45

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
2 79X West K .0943 6.5940 102.90
19 4X33 BUSKIRK B .0003 7.7403 85.57
10 1X66 STOUT D 2412 7.9113 87.28
27 711 SMITH C 1711 6.3526 109.01

BYE
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BYE

BYE
BYE

0X03
MX66

5XKD
TX57

4X54
6XDJ

195
6X39

4X06
6X55

20X
1169X

1X28
6X08

G521
1X94

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

Kovach S
CARLTON J

DARCHUK K
Kittleson D

KLUNGLAND S
Johnson D

BRABHAM J
Seibel D

ERFLE J
Overcast D

ACKER M
FOY D

LLOYD L
STAHL K

GILLIS K
PALMER C

.2106
.0917

.0593
.1506

.0305
0477

.2589
-.0191

.0574
.0447

.0572
.2927

.0363
.0565

.0754
.0427

6.7970
6.6826

6.7266
6.6470

7.1622
6.2621

6.2925
6.5471

6.4446
6.7011

6.8486
6.6357

6.3330
6.4971

9.1799
6.5617

99.87
95.81

96.98
102.39

93.26
111.97

108.28
103.59

101.69
101.63

98.04
103.42

105.81
105.66

78.12
104.82
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HENTGES J

1985 .006
7.863 89.20

HENTGES J

BYE

1985
7.847

BECK P

4176 -.022
7.189 93.89

ATENJ

ATEN J

416 .092
7.163 97.34

416
7.090

BOUSQUET J

193X .148
7.347 79.18

BOUSQUET J

SCHNEIDMILL

383 .302
8.631 81.18

193X

7.127

MATHWICH G

4X60 -.009
6.925 98.04

NEIFFER S

BUSKIRK B

4X33 .038
7.758 85.15

SMITH C

NEIFFER S

6X09 .035
7.373 9219

6X09
7.324

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

711 .059
6.373 108.80

BYE

BYE

CARLTON J

MX66  -.049
6.671 100.54

DARCHUK K

5XKD .057
6.725 100.29

Johnson D

6XDJ .105
6.428 97.55

BRABHAM J

195 -.011
6.308 108.02

ERFLE J

4X06 .064
6.451 105.39

ACKER M

NO BOX PRO
SMITH C
711 .581
0.000 0.00[]
SMITH C
711 -.500
0.000 0.00
NEIFFER S
6X09
NEIFFER S Johnson D
6X09 .092 6XDJ .037
17.318 92.61 6.278 111.80[]
DARCHUK K
5XKD .038
6.799 93.52]]
Johnson D
6XDJ .182
6.286 112.02
Johnson D
6XDJ .080
6.282 111.86]
NEIFFER S Johnson D
6X09 .063]||6XDJ -.001
[17.327  93.21[]6.267 112.28]]
ERFLE J
4X06 -.016
6.442 106.36]]
PALMER C
1X94 152
6.665 104.48
PALMER C
1X94 .296
6.659 104.46]
PALMER C
1X94 .042
I 6.632 104.94]

BYE

Accutime

Sunday, Jun 2 2019 (07:16:23 PM) v4.7

20X .082
6.851 98.19

LLOYD L

1X28 .259
6.340 107.71

PALMER C

1X94 .031
6.647 103.81

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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